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Dental School Policies
Dental students are responsible for complying with the regulations and/or procedures of the School of Dentistry, as described in such documents as
the Handbook on Academic Policies and Procedures, Clinic Operations Manual and Comprehensive Patient Care Group Manual, as well as those set
forth in the At Marquette student handbook. Copies of these are found online. Violations of regulations found in At Marquette are handled by the Office
of Student Development. Copies of At Marquette are obtained at the Office of Student Development. If there is a conflict between the two applicable
regulations or procedures, the School of Dentistry regulation/procedure governs. If there are multiple components to a case, the components of the case
may be separated and reviewed independently by the appropriate authority (e.g., School of Dentistry, Office of Student Development).

The following policies apply to students in all Dental School programs.

University Policies
• Academic Program Definitions (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-programs-defined/)

• Awarding Diplomas and Certificates (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/awarding-diplomas-certificates/)

• Background Checks, Drug Testing (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/background-checks-drug-testing/)

• Credit Load - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/credit-load/dental/)

• Family Education Rights and Privacy Act-FERPA (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/ferpa/)

• Grading System - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/grading-system/dental/)

• Graduation - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/graduation/dental/)

• Immunization and Tuberculosis Screening Requirements (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/immunization-and-tuberculosis-screening/)

• Last Date of Attendance/Activity (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/last-dateof-attendance-activity/)

• Military Call to Active Duty or Training (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/militarycall-active-duty-training/)

• Registration - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/registration/dental/)

• Repeated Courses - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/repeated-courses/dental/)

• Withdrawal - Dental School (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/withdrawals/dental/)

School of Dentistry Policies
• Awards (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/awards/)

• Commencement (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/commencement/)

• Dean’s List (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/deans-list/)

• Licensure Information (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/licensure-information/)

• Student Code of Ethics and Professional Conduct (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/student-code-ethics-professional-conduct/)

• Student Evaluation (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/student-evaluation/)

• Transmissible Disease Policy (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/transmissible-disease-policy/)

• Working with Minors (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/dental/policies/working-minors/)
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